IDEC-DATASENSOR Safety Light Curtains
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
2
Type 2 SG2 Series (Basic & Extended Models)
Hand Protection Presence Protection
Integrated light curtain for Hand Protection or  •
Presence Control
Operating distance up to 19m•

1200mm 120
1350mm 135
1500mm 150
1650mm 165
1800mm 180
* Not applicable to SG2 Presence
Control series.
Accessories
M12 Unshielded Axial Connector Cable, UL 2464
Item # of Poles Used For Cable Length Part Number
4 SG4 & SG2
Emitters
3m CS-A1-02-U-03
5m CS-A1-02-U-05
10m CS-A1-02-U-10
15m CS-A1-02-U-15
25m CS-A1-02-U-25
5
SG2 Basic
Model
Receivers
3m CS-A1-03-U-03
5m CS-A1-03-U-05
10m CS-A1-03-U-10
15m CS-A1-03-U-15
25m CS-A1-03-U-25
8
SG4 & SG2
Extended
Model
Receivers
3m CS-A1-06-U-03
5m CS-A1-06-U-05
10m CS-A1-06-U-10
15m CS-A1-06-U-15
25m CS-A1-06-U-25
Mounting Brackets
Item Description Part Number
Angled mounting
brackets